
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLoGY 

PG Activity June 2021 

Sr. 
No 

Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide

2/06/21 Wed 11.00-12.00 pm Journal Club Dr. Shalaka Saraf Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

3/06/21 Thurs 11.00 -12.00 pm Micro Teaching Dr. Rupali Lahane Dr. Priyanka Murgod 2 LFT 

4/06/21 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka, Dr. Sayli Dr. Smita P. Bhide 

7/06/21 Mon 11.00-12.00 pm Micro Teaching LN& Spleen Dr. Sayli Dhande Dr. Gauri Metkar 

5 10/06/21 Thurs 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka, Dr. Sayli Dr. Rajendra Zope 

6 11/06/21 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Micro Teaching GIT Dr. Shalaka Saraf Dr. Janice Jaison

16/06/21 Wed 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar Hematology Slide Seminar Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka, Dr. Sayli Dr. C.R. Godbole 

8 17/06/21 Thurs 2.15-3.15 pm Grossing Ca Colon Dr.Rupali, Dr. Shalaka Dr. Rajendra Zope 

9 18/06/21 Fri 11.00 -12.00 pm Subject Seminar Cervical Tumors Dr. Shalaka Saraf Dr. Gauri Metkar 

10 21/06/21 Mon 11.00-12.00 pm Grossing Ca Stomach Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Janice Jaison

11 23/06/21 Wed 2.15-3.15 pm Slide Seminar Cytology Slide Dr. Rupali Dr. Shalaka Dr. Sayli Dr. Smita P. Bhide 

12 24/06/21 Thurs 11.00-12.00 pm Micro Teaching Liver Dr. Sayli Dhande Dr. Priyanka 

13 25/06/21 Fri 11.00-12.00 pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2019 Dr. Rupali, Dr. Shalaka, Dr. Sayli Dr. Smita Bhide

14 30/06/21 Wed 11.00-12.00 pm Subject seminar Gestational trophoblastic tumors Dr. Rupali Lahane Dr. Harsha Jaykar 

Dr. Smita P. Bhide 
Reg No. MMC 73605 

Prof. & Head Dept. of Pathology 
MIMER Medical College 

Talegaon Dhabhade



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

